FEATURES:
•	Up to 15,000 hours rated life (L70)
•	These lamps are energy efficient, contain no lead or
	 mercury, and are compliant with material restriction
	 requirements of RoHS
BENEFITS:
Energy + Cost Savings
•	For example, a 60-watt incandescent replacement lamp using

Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replacement
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status Location Rating3
E26 Base General Purpose A-Line Lamps
A19
E26 6 93156446 LED6DA19/827/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.3 480 2700 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 6 93156447 LED6DA19/830/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.3 480 3000 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 6 93156448 LED6DA19/840/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.3 480 4000 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 6 93156449 LED6DA19/850/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.3 480 5000 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 10 93156450 LED10DA19/827/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.3 800 2700 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 10 93156531 LED10DA19/830/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.3 800 3000 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 10 93156532 LED10DA19/840/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.3 800 4000 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 10 93156533 LED10DA19/850/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.3 800 5000 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 12 93156534 LED12DA19/827/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.7 1100 2700 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 12 93156535 LED12DA19/830/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.7 1100 3000 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 12 93156536 LED12DA19/840/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.7 1100 4000 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 12 93156537 LED12DA19/850/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.7 1100 5000 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed
E26 15 93156538 LED15DA19/827-4PK 120 24 4 4.7 1600 2700 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp
E26 15 93156539 LED15DA19/830-4PK 120 24 4 4.7 1600 3000 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp
E26 15 93156540 LED15DA19/840-4PK 120 24 4 4.7 1600 4000 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp
E26 15 93156541 LED15DA19/850-4PK 120 24 4 4.7 1600 5000 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp
A-Line Lamps (GU24)
Bulb
Shape
Base

Qty
MOL
(in) Lumens (Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replacement
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status Location Rating3
GU24 Base General Purpose A-Line Lamps
A19
GU24 10 93156542 LED10DA19/GU24/827/E-4PK 120 24 4 4.2 800 2700 80 60 15,000 Yes - Damp, Enclosed
GU24 15 93156543 LED15DA19/GU24/827-4PK 120 24 4 4.4 1600 2700 80 100 15,000 Yes - Damp
A-Line Lamps (3-Way)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Case
Qty2
Pack
Qty
MOL
(in) Lumens (Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replacement
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status Location Rating3
3-Way General Purpose A-Line Lamps
A19 E26d 4/9/13 93156602 LED13A19/30/100/827-4PK 120 24 4 4.7 400/980/1400 2700 80 30/70/100 15,000 - - Damp
A21 E26d 5/12/17 93156603 LED17A21/50/150/827-4PK 120 24 4 5.3 650/1500/2155 2700 80 50/100/150 15,000 - - Damp
Spec Table
A-Line Lamps
General Purpose Lamps Project Name
Date		                        Type